FLUXSTREAM
LED LINEAR
1140-S 10/13 page 1 of 3
PHILIPS DAY-BRITE/CFI FLUXSTREAM LED LINEAR
The FluxStream LED linear is a new, high performing luminaire
delivering smooth diffuse light ideal for light industrial, commercial
and residential applications with the unparalleled energy efficiency
of Philips LED lighting.
Ordering guide example: LF8FR3940USZT
Series Length Lens Lumens1 Color Voltage Driver
LF
LF FluxStream 4 4' length
8  8' length
(nominal)
FR 100% Frost
10 10% Frost
31 3100 lumens2
39 3900 lumens2
41  4100 lumens3 (nominal)
40 4000K
35 3500K
U Universal 120/277v
 3 347v
LAG LED driver
DZT 0-10v dimming
SZT  Step dimming (100-40)
1. Lumen package per 4' nominal length
2. Only available with (FR) 100% frost lens option.
3. Only available with (10) 10% frost lens option.
 Revolutionize linear
   lighting
           with LED
Accessories (order separately)
• LFCPL – Continuous Row Joiner:  Required for row mounting.  Number of joiners
required per row is equal to one less than the number of luminaires per row.
• FH360-120 – 120V motion sensor, field installed via 7/8" KO on end cap
• FH360-277 – 277V motion sensor, field installed via 7/8" KO on end cap
• FH360-347 – 347V motion sensor, field installed via 7/8" KO on end cap
• LF4WGW – Wireguard, white
• LF4LNFR – 100% frosted replacement lens
• LF4LN10 – 10% frosted replacement lens
Emergency options – consult factory, remote mounted
Mounting Accessories (order separately)
Stem and Canopy Sets:  Suspend the luminaire 12", 18", 24", 36", or 48" from surface.
Two per luminaire recommended.
 SV5F12 – 12" SV5F24 – 24" SV5F48 – 48"
SV5F18 – 18" SV5F36 – 36"
Chain Hanging Kit:  Includes two 5' heavy duty link chains with sturdy "V" hook for
luminaire suspension.
 EE9HC – Two 5' chains
Aircraft Cable Kit:
 Power feed cable/canopy kit (adjustable 6"to 60")
SVCC60-UNV – 120/277V SVCC60-347 – 347V
 Cable and canopy kit (adjustable 6" to 60")
SVC60
Project:
Location:
Catalog No:
Fixture Type:
Mfg: Qty:
Notes:
FLUXSTREAM
LED LINEAR
1140-S 10/13 page 2 of 3
Features
• Sleek and compact design ideal for installation in